LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHER
CLASSIC OVERVIEW CLASSIC BENEFITS
CLASSIC
Workplace Lockers
COMPANY STANDARDS & MEMBERSHIPS
GARRAN
CLASSIC is our best selling range of steel lockers -

coin lock, Token lock, Digital combination
lock, Mechanical lock
• Numbering system
• Integral sloping top
• Locker Stands and seats
• Nests of 2 and 3
• Additional fittings - coat rails, hooks
• Vinyl graphic prints
• Hotbox
• Bespoke / Premium paints
CLA18**D2
H 1800mm
Options
W 225 X D 300
W 300 X D 375
W 375 X D 450
W 450 X D 450
DOOR H 835mm
Includes two
coat rear hooks
in each locker
CLA18**D3
H 1800mm
Options
W 225 X D 300
W 300 X D 375
W 375 X D 450
W 450 X D 450
DOOR H 568mm
No internal fittings
CLA18**D4
H 1800mm
Options
W 225 X D 300
W 300 X D 375
W 375 X D 450
W 450 X D 450
DOOR H 425mm
No internal fittings
18
00
 H
IG
H
 L
O
C
KE
RS
CLA18**D5
H 1800mm
Options
W 225 X D 300
W 300 X D 375
W 375 X D 450
W 450 X D 450
DOOR H 340mm
No internal fittings
CLA18**D6
H 1800mm
Options
W 225 X D 300
W 300 X D 375
W 375 X D 450
W 450 X D 450
DOOR H 282mm
No internal fittings
CLA18**D8
H 1800mm
Options
W 300 X D 300
W 300 X D 375
W 300 X D 450